ST PATRICK’S PRIMARY SCHOOL HILLTOWN        
PUPIL CALENDAR 2020-2021 
SCHOOL CLOSURES

TERM 1

This calendar is provisional and subject to guidance from the Department of Education

Monday 24thAugust                Induction Week: All pupils re-start school
                                                  Please refer to letter on website dated 26/06/20

Tuesday 1st September            All pupils resume normal school day

Monday 28th September          Pupils Off - School Development Day 

Monday 26th October –           Hallowe’en break
Friday 30th October

Monday 30th November          Pupils off – School Development Day     

Friday 18th December              School closes for Christmas Break 

TERM 2

Wednesday 6th January         School opens for all pupils	

Wednesday 17th February      Mid-term Break
Thursday 18th February	  Mid-term Break
Friday 19th February              Mid-term Break

Wednesday 17th March	   St Patrick’s Day Holiday		
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 18th March              Holiday
Friday 19th March	               Holiday

Thursday 1stApril	               School closes for Easter Break

TERM 3

Monday 12th April	               School reopens for all pupils

Monday 3rd May	               May Day Bank Holiday
Tuesday 4th May                      Holiday

Monday 31st May 		   Bank Holiday
Tuesday 1st June                       Holiday
Wednesday 2nd June		   Holiday

Monday 14th June	               Pupils Off – School Development Day

Wednesday 30th June	   School closes for Summer holiday
